BP 1100 The Grossmont-Cuyamaca Community College District

Reference: Education Code Section 72000(b), Elections Code

Section 18304

Adoption Date: August 21, 2001_____Updated: July 19, 2005

Last Reviewed: November 19, 2013

The District has been named the Grossmont-Cuyamaca Community College District.

The name is the property of the District. No person shall, without the permission of the Board, use this name or the name(s) of any college(s), logos, or other facilities of the District, or any abbreviation of them, to imply, indicate or otherwise suggest that an organization, product or service is connected or affiliated with, or is endorsed, favored, supported, or opposed by, the District.

The District consists of the following:

Grossmont-Cuyamaca Community College District 8800 Grossmont College Drive El Cajon, CA 92020-1799

Grossmont College 8800 Grossmont College Drive El Cajon, CA 92020-1799

Cuyamaca College 900 Rancho San Diego Parkway El Cajon, CA 92019-4304